yaskawa.com
L1000A
Geared and Gearless Elevator Drive
2 3
For High Performance
Elevator Applications
Experience & Innovation
For more than 100 years, Yaskawa has been manufacturing and supplying drive products for machine building and industrial

A Standard
M Humidity, dust resistant
Note:  Contact Yaskawa for more
information on environmental
tolerance specifications.
No. Customized Specifications
A Standard model
No. Region Code
U USA
Model Number Key
11
Model CIMR- Rated
Output
Three-Phase 200 to 240 V Class
LU2A0008 8 A
LU2A0011 11 A
LU2A0014 14 A
LU2A0018 17.5 A
LU2A0025 25 A
LU2A0033 33 A
LU2A0047 47 A
LU2A0060 60 A
LU2A0075 75 A
LU2A0085 85 A
LU2A0115 115 A
LU2A0145 145 A
LU2A0180 180 A
LU2A0215 215 A
LU2A0283 283 A
LU2A0346 346 A
LU2A0415 415 A
Three-Phase 500 to 600 V Class
Rated
Output Model CIMR-
3 ALU5A0003
4 ALU5A0004
6 ALU5A0006
10 ALU5A0010
13 ALU5A0013
17 ALU5A0017
22 ALU5A0022
27 ALU5A0027
32 ALU5A0032
41 ALU5A0041
52 ALU5A0052
62 ALU5A0062
77 ALU5A0077
99 ALU5A0099
180 ALU5A0130
172 ALU5A0172
200 ALU5A0200
Three-Phase 380 to 480 V Class
Model CIMR- Rated
Output
LU4A0005 5 A
LU4A0006 6 A
LU4A0007 7 A
LU4A0009 9 A
LU4A0015 15 A
LU4A0018 18 A
LU4A0024 24 A
LU4A0031 31 A
LU4A0039 39 A
LU4A0045 45 A
LU4A0060 60 A
LU4A0075 75 A
LU4A0091 91 A
LU4A0112 112 A
LU4A0150 150 A
LU4A0180 180 A
LU4A0216 216 A
LU4A0260 260 A
LU4A0304 304 A
LU4A0370 370 A
LU4A0450 450 A
LU4A0605 605 A
HP
2
3
4

Circuit Breaker Note:  Only a single noise filter is required if the filter is
made by Schaffner EMC.
The drive should be installed with the EMC filters listed below in order to comply with the
EN61800-3/EN12015 requirements.
 If the safe disable function of the drive is part of the safety concept of a machine or installation and used for a safe stop according
to EN60204-1, stop category 0, use only filters manufactured by Schaffner as listed below. This also applies when using the safe
disable function in one motor contactor installations.
Model
CIMR-LUo
Filter Data (Manufacturer: Schaffner)
Model Number Rated Current (A) Weight (lb) Figure
(previous page)
Dimensions
W x D x H (in.) Y x X (in.)
Three-Phase 200 V Class
2A0008 FS5972-10-07 10 2.6
1
5.6 x 1.8 x 13.0 4.5 x 12.3
2A0011
FS5972-18-07 18 3.7 9.3 x 2.6 x 16.1 4.5 x 12.3
2A0014
2A0018
FS5972-35-07 35 4.6 3.5 x 5.9 x 13.0 6.9 x 13.2
2A0025
2A0033
FS5972-60-07 60 8.8 4.7 x 6.7 x 17.8 8.1 x 15.4
2A0047
2A0060
FS5972-100-35 100 7.5
2
3.5 x 5.9 x 13.0 2.6 x 10.0
2A0075
2A0085
FS5972-170-40 170 13.2 4.7 x 6.7 x 17.8 4.0 x 14.4
2A0115
2A0145
FS5972-250-37 250 25.8 5.1 x 9.4 x 24.0 3.5 x 19.6
2A0180
2A0215
FS5972-410-99 410 23.1
3
10.2 x 4.5 x 15.2 9.3 x 4.7
2A0283
2A0346
FS5972-600-99 600 24.3 10.2 x 5.3 x 15.2 9.3 x 4.7
2A0415
Three-Phase 400 V Class
4A0005
FS5972-10-07 10 42.6